
ENTRAL 

Dies 0: 

Student D: 

1.School Name 

2.Admission No. 

3.Cumulative Record No. 

4.Name of the pupil in Full 

5. 

MaleFemale 

9.Place 

13.Nane of the Father: 

14.Name of the mother: 

Muthsandra Post Nvillage), Anagondannhatli(Mob), IHoskote (Tauk), Bangalore Rural -560087 
(Recognized By iovt of Karnataka) 

17.Date of Birth 

LEAVING CERTIFICATE 

15.Whether the Candidate belongs to Scheduled 
castes: 

(In Figures) 

(In Words) 

A) Language Studied: 

K.M.RCENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL® 

6.Nationality: 

B) Elective Studied : 
21. Medium of Instruction: 

7. Religion: 

Yes/No. 

10.Taluk 

18. Standard in which the pupil was reading at the 
time of leaving the school (in words) 
19.In the case of pupils of higher Standards: 

ORIGINAL /DUPLICATE 
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

26. Whether the pupil has paid all the fee dues to 
the school: 

29. Fee concession in any ( Nature and period to be 
specified 

8.Caste 

K.M.R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL(R) 

Category 

T.C. No. 

11. Dist: 

Date of issue: 

12. State: 

16. Whether qualified for promotion to a higher 
class: 

23. Date of adnission or promotion to the that class 24. Date of pupils last attendance at school: 
or standard: 

20.Scholarship if any (nature & period to be 
Specified) 

22. Whether medically examined or not : 

25. Date on which the application for the transfer 
Certificate was received: 

27.Date of issue of the Transfer Certificate: 
28. Number ef schonl days up to the date of 
leaving: 

30. Number of School days the pupil: 
31. Character and Conduet: 

Signature of the Head MstrestNead Mtee 
K.M.R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLIR) 

PRINCIPAL 
KM RFGGtEipÀL BURL& SgAture 

Bellikere Main Road, 
Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087 



CENTRAL, PUBLIC 

.R.C.PS 

Ref: 

Particulars 

Total Area 

cAOOL 

Play Ground 

Class Rooms 

Composite 
Science Lab 

Computer Lab 

Mathematics 
Lab 

Library 

Sports Room 

Music & Dance 
Room 

Art & Craft 

Room 

Admin Office 

Principal Office 

KMRCENTRAL PUBLIC SCHO0L 
Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra,Hosakote Tq,Bangalore rural - 560087 

Email :- kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com / revannarevanna1@gmail.com 

Area(In Sq.Mtr) 
8093.713 

S050 

46.46 

85.47 

85.47 

85.47 

111.484 

46.46 

46.46 

46.46 

46.46 

Infrastucture Details 

46.46 

Numbers 

NA 

NA 

31 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Ph-9611543335/7760748933 

1 

1 

Date: 28-03-2025 

Remarks 

Single plot of land 

Part of School plot 

Well-Furnished and CCTV 
enabled. 

Having all apparatus as per 
CBSE SOPs 

Having 40 computers and 
Internet Connection 

Having all apparatus as required 

With more than 1500+ Books and 

1 Computer 

Having all apparatus as per 
CBSE SOPs 

Having all apparatus as required 

Having all apparatus as required 

For day to day Operations 

For day to day Operations 

PRINCIPAL 

KMR CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
PriseipadSeadi&-Sighature 

Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087 



CENTRAL PUBLIC S 

Class 

A.M.R.c.PR 

SAN 

Ref: 

BAL VATIKA 1 

(PRESCHOOL) 

DRA AENG 

BAL VATIKA 2 2 
(PRESCHOOL) 

1 

BAL VATIKA 3 2 

(PRESCHOOL) 

3 

4 

6 

2 

2 

2 

Total Maximum TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL NUMBER TOTAL 
Number Per Class NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER 

of Intake OF GIRLS OF BOYS 

Sections 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

KMR CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Bellikere Main Road,Muthsandra,Hosakote Tq,Bangalore rural - 560087 

Email :- kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.comn/ revannarevanna1@gmail.com 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

Number of Students Class wise 

40 

STUDENT DETAILS 

4 

32 

35 

45 

48 

48 

45 

40 

47 

40 

42 

44 

8 

33 

31 

30 

32 

30 

35 

40 

32 

38 

38 

36 

OF 
TRANSGENDER 

0 

Ph-9611543335/7760748933 

0 

0 

0 

OF 

STUDENTS 

12 

65 

66 

75 

80 

78 

80 

80 

79 

78 

Date: 28-03-2025 

80 

80 

TOTAL 
NUMBER OF 

CWSN (BOYS, 
GIRLS & 

TRANSGENDER) 

0 

0 

0 

Principal Seal & Signature 
PRÍNCIPAL 

KMR CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Bellikere Main Road, 
Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087 



RAL 
CENTR 

PUBLU 

..C.F 

SANDR 

"700H3 
DRA �ENGALUAu 

Ref: 

Ph-9611543335/7760748933 

KMRCENTRAL PUBLIC SCH00L 
Bellikere Main Road,Muthsandra,Hosakote Tq,Bangalore rural -560087 

Email :- kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com/ revannarevanna1@gmail.com 

Details of the Curriculum 

Date: 28-03-2025 

The School follows the Curriculum Prescribed by NCERT in accordance NCF 2025-26. In 
The lower section, we have the books fromPublishers and from Class VI onwards NCERT 
books except for the subjects Computer, GK, Moral Science and Drawing. 

PRINCIPAL 

KMR CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Bellikere Main Road, 

Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087 



CENTRAL PUBLIC 

..R.C. 

Ref: 

BGALURU 

Grade 

NUR 

LKG 

1 

UKG 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

KMRCENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

7 

Bellikere Main Road,Muthsandra,Hosakote Tq,Bangalore rural - 560087 
Email :- kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com /revannarevanna1@gmail.com 

8 

9 

Grade wise Fees Structure 

Annual Fees 

50000/ 

Ph-9611543335/7760748933 

60000/ 

60000/ 

70000/ 

70000/ 

70000/ 

70000/ 

70000/ 

70000/ 

80000/ 

80000/ 

80000/ 

Date: 28-03-2025 

PRINCIPAL 
KMR CeNfkipallBeil CHhature 

Bellikere Main Road, 
Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087 



RAL PUBLIC 

.M.R.G.PS 

SANT 

eCHOOL 

Ref: 

U 
ENGALU 

KMRCENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Ph-9611543335/7760748933 

Bellikere Main Road,Muthsandra,Hosakote Tq,Bangalore rural - 560087 
Email :- kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com / revannarevanna1@gmail.com 

Self-Affidavit 

Belliker lhie 
Muthsandra, Bengoluru-560087 

Date: 28-03-2025 

We, MUNIKRISHNAPPAK M Working as Principal of K MR CENTRAL PUBLIC 
SCHOOL and K.M REVANNA SIDDESHWARA Chairman of K MR CENTRAL 
PUBLIC SCHOOL Here by give this affidavit that all the information put on the website 
are true in the best of our knowledge. 

TrustéeSeal & Signature 
For K. M. REVA EDUCATIONAL TRUST (R 
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