LEAVING CERTIFICATE



ORIGINAL / DUPLICATE TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

K.M.R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL®

Muthsandra (Post &village). Anagondanahalli(Hobli). Hoskote (Taluk). Bangalore Rural -560087 (Recognized By Govt of Karnataka)

Dies no:

Student ID:.....

T.C. No.....

Date of issue:....

1.School Name		K.M.R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL(R)			
2.Admission No.					
3.Cumulative Rec	ord No.				
4.Name of the pup	pil in Full				
5.	6.Nationality:	8.Caste			
Male/Female	7. Religion:	Category			
9.Place	10.Taluk	11. Dist: 12. State:			
13.Name of the Fa	ather:				
14.Name of the m	other:				
15.Whether the C castes:	andidate belongs to Scheduled	16.Whether qualified for promotion to a higher class:			
	(In Figures)				
17.Date of Birth	(In Words)				
	which the pupil was reading at the eschool (in words)				
19.In the case of pupils of higher Standards: A) Language Studied:		20.Scholarship if any (nature & period to be Specified)			
B) Elective St 21. Medium of Ins		22. Whether medically examined or not :			
23. Date of admission or promotion to the that class or standard:		24. Date of pupils last attendance at school:			
		25. Date on which the application for the transfer Certificate was received:			
26. Whether the pupil has paid all the fee dues to the school: Yes/No.		27.Date of issue of the Transfer Certificate:			
		28. Number of school days up to the date of leaving:			
29. Fee concession in any (Nature and period to be specified		30.Number of School days the pupil: 31. Character and Conduct:			
		31. Unaracter and Conduct:			

lignature of the Head Mistress / Head Master K.M.R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL(R)

りか PRINCIPAL K M RPC Encipal BUBL & Signature Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087



KMR CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Hosakote Tq, Bangalore rural – 560087 Email :- <u>kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com</u> / <u>revannarevanna1@gmail.com</u>

Ref:

Date: 28-03-2025

Infrastucture Details

Particulars	Area(In Sq.Mtr)	Numbers	Remarks	
Total Area	8093.713	NA Single plot of land		
Play Ground	5050	NA	Part of School plot	
Class Rooms	46.46	31	Well-Furnished and CCTV enabled.	
Composite Science Lab	85.47	1	Having all apparatus as per CBSE SOPs	
Computer Lab	85.47	1	Having 40 computers and Internet Connection	
Mathematics Lab	85.47	1	Having all apparatus as required	
Library	111.484	1	With more than 1500+ Books and 1 Computer	
Sports Room	46.46	1	Having all apparatus as per CBSE SOPs	
Music & Dance Room	46.46	1	Having all apparatus as required	
Art & Craft Room	46.46	1	Having all apparatus as required	
Admin Office	46.46	1	For day to day Operations	
Principal Office	46.46	1	1 For day to day Operations	

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL KMR. CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Principal Scalia Signature Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087



KMR CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Hosakote Tq, Bangalore rural – 560087 Email :- <u>kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com</u> / <u>revannarevanna1@gmail.com</u>

Ref:

Date: 28-03-2025

Number of Students Class wise

	STUDENT DETAILS						
Class	Total Number of Sections	Maximum Per Class Intake	TOTAL NUMBER OF GIRLS	TOTAL NUMBER OF BOYS	TOTAL NUMBER OF TRANSGENDER	TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS	TOTAL NUMBER OF CWSN (BOYS, GIRLS & TRANSGENDER)
BAL VATIKA 1 (PRESCHOOL)	1	40	4	8	0	12	0
BAL VATIKA 2 (PRESCHOOL)	2	40	32	33	0	65	0
BAL VATIKA 3 (PRESCHOOL)	2	40	35	31	0	66	0
1	2	40	45	30	0	75	0
2	2	40	48	32	0	80	0
3	2	40	48	30	0	78	0
4	2	40	45	35	0	80	0
5	2	40	40	40	0	80	0
6	2	40	47	32	0	79	0
7	2	40	40	38	0	78	0
8	2	40	42	38	0	80	0
9	2	40	44	36	0	80	0

Principal Seal & Signature PRINCIPAL K M.R. CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087



Ph-9611543335/7760748933 K M R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Hosakote Tq, Bangalore rural – 560087 Email :- <u>kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com</u> / <u>revannarevanna1@gmail.com</u>

Ref:

Date: 28-03-2025

Details of the Curriculum

The School follows the Curriculum Prescribed by NCERT in accordance NCF 2025-26. In The lower section, we have the books fromPublishers and from Class VI onwards NCERT books except for the subjects Computer, GK, Moral Science and Drawing.

5m

PRINCIPAL K M.R. CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087

Ph-9611543335/7760748933



K M R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Hosakote Tq, Bangalore rural – 560087 Email :- <u>kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com</u> / <u>revannarevanna1@gmail.com</u>

Ref:

Date: 28-03-2025

Grade wise Fees Structure

Grade	Annual Fees		
NUR	50000/-		
LKG	60000/-		
UKG	60000/-		
1	70000/-		
2	70000/-		
3	70000/-		
4	70000/-		
5	70000/-		
6	70000/-		
7	80000/-		
8	80000/-		
9	80000/-		

Muiling PRINCIPAL KMR C**PNINCApal Seal & Signature** Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087



K M R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bellikere Main Road, Muthsandra, Hosakote Tq, Bangalore rural – 560087 Email :- <u>kmrcentralpublicsch2526@gmail.com</u> / <u>revannarevanna1@gmail.com</u>

Ref:

Date: 28-03-2025

<u>Self – Affidavit</u>

We, MUNIKRISHNAPPA K M Working as Principal of K M R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL and K.M REVANNA SIDDESHWARA Chairman of K M R CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Here by give this affidavit that all the information put on the website are true in the best of our knowledge.

Muthsandra, Bengaluru-560087

Seal & Signature Truste For K. M. REVA EDUCATIONAL TRUST (R